GOTTES SEGEN zum Geburtstag

Schlosser, Johann
Delogu, Gisela
Timpke, Johanna
Glowatzki, Hannelore
Kuijper, Marita
Lutz, Ingeburg
Hartung, Helmut
Vehrs-Schmidt, Ute
Peschinger, Elfi
Kudlek, Horst
Rudolf Tschuppik,
Giovanni Canu
Marianne Rohr,
Renate Mosta

Zbg

Mthg.03.07.

Zbg

Dbg. 08.07.

Zbg
Ehl.
Zbg
Ehl.
Ehl.

Zbg.
Zbg.
Zbg.
Zbg.
Zbg.

.01.07.

.04.07.

.10.07.
13.07.
. 14.07.
14.07.
15.07.

20.07.
21.07.
21.07.
23.07.
29.07.

82.J.
77 ).
91..
84 ).
751.
97 1.
811.
83 1.
84 ).
811.
951.
76 ).
91..
72 ).



