

GOTTES SEGEN zum Geburtstag

Zbg. 01.07.	82.J.
Mthg.03.07.	77 J.
Zbg. 04.07.	91 J.
Dbg. 08.07.	84 J.
Zbg. 10.07.	75 J.
Ehl. 13.07.	97 J.
Zbg. 14.07.	81 J.
Ehl. 14.07.	83 J.
Ehl. 15.07.	84 J.
Zbg. 20.07.	81 J.
Zbg. 21.07.	95 J.
Zbg. 21.07.	76 J.
Zbg. 23.07.	91 J.
Zbg. 29.07.	72 J.
	Mthg.03.07. Zbg. 04.07. Dbg. 08.07. Zbg. 10.07. Ehl. 13.07. Zbg. 14.07. Ehl. 14.07. Ehl. 15.07. Zbg. 20.07. Zbg. 21.07. Zbg. 23.07.